
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00059, Newdale

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-33  5.5 Mi. E of 1st St W

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,887

 1,939
 1,755

Madison (33)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 941

 966
 878

 946

 973
 878

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 1,129 1,681 1,751 1,932 1,884 1,995 2,021

W DIR 548 823 882 963 940 1,024 999

E DIR 581 858 869 969 944 971 1,022

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1,405 1,538 1,487 1,731 1,966 2,438 2,360

704 767 762 875 995 1,174 1,242

701 771 725 856 971 1,264 1,118

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1,230 1,897 - - 1,970 2,262 2,030

618 939 - - 1,003 1,132 1,027

612 958 - - 967 1,130 1,003

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1,199 1,842 1,724 1,858 2,069 2,360 2,479

605 917 877 936 1,008 1,146 1,217

594 925 847 922 1,061 1,214 1,262

29 30 31 - - - -

1,479 2,418 2,019 - - - -

695 1,300 1,019 - - - -

784 1,118 1,000 - - - -

MADW 1,288 1,875 1,745 1,840 1,972 2,264 2,223

STDEV 147 335 218 102 76 193 233

DAYFAC 1.46 1.01 1.08 1.03 0.96 0.83 0.85
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